
51 JAYANTO MONDAL BIJOY MANDAL 26/10/2001 Cat-IIIB 60 No

1 S JAI RAM S RAMA RAO 06/04/2002 Cat-IV 55.00 No

2 VARUN SORENG WALTER SORENG 04/08/2002 Cat-IV 55.00 No

3 E DRASAN LATE DHARMA RAJU 31/03/2004 Cat-IV 54.50 No

4
CHINNATHAMBI PRADEEP 

KUMAR
K CHINNATHAMBI 14/05/2004 Cat-IV 53.00 No

5 ABHISEKH TOPPO ANIL TOPPO 03/04/2004 Cat-IV 53.00 No

6 Y BHARATHI Y VALLAW RAO 16/06/2003 Cat-IV 51.50 No

7 S NANDA SAKTHI VEL 26/05/2002 Cat-IV 50.50 No

8 TUSHAR GANGULY SANKAR GANGULY 02/05/2004 Cat-IIIB 50.50 No

9 ANUPAM DAS GANGA DAS 18/6/2004 Cat-IV 49.00 No

10 CH DILESHWAR CH BABU RAO 18/04/2005 Cat-IV 49.00 No

11 AVINASH PANDEY NIRMAL PANDAY 30/12/1997 Cat-IIIB 47.50 No

12 SUMANTA DAS BIPLAB DAS 26/02/2005 Cat-IV 47.50 No

13 SUJIT DAS SUJAN CH DAS 03/09/2004 Cat-IV 45.50 No

14 D ABHISHEK D KURMA RAO 22/6/2004 Cat-IV 45.50 No

15 R DEEPAK R MUKUND RAO 06/02/2004 Cat-IV 45.50 No

16 G PRAVEEN KUMAR G PURUSHOTHAM 02/06/2001 Cat-IV 45.00 No

17 M C DHANUSH P MUKKAIAH 26/10/2003 Cat-IV 44.50 No

18 JAGDISH SWAMY B JANIKI RAO 03/04/2005 Cat-IV 44.50 No

19 RITESH KUJUR BAL KRISHNA KUJUR 25/08/2004 Cat-IV 43.50 No

20 ANKIT TIRKEY HARI TIRKEY 07/03/2005 Cat-IV 43.00 No

21 PRAVEEN KUMAR BARA DOMNIC BARA 17/11/2003 Cat-IIIA 43.00 No

22 KESHAB DAS KARTICK DAS 16/08/2004 Cat-IV 42.50 No

23 ANIL MUNDA JAMUNA MUNDA 13/06/2003 Cat-IV 42.00 No

EWS

Merit list for the trade of Electrician Trade of Govt. ITI Arong, Car Nicobar under Spot Admission (Offline)

S No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name DoB Category
10th (Maths & 

Science)



24 PRAVEEN RAJ SALAMON RAJ 23/08/2004 Cat-IIIB 41.50 No

25 TANMOY DEBNATH GANESH DEBNATH 05/01/2003 Cat-IV 41.00 No

26 KRISHNA URAON BANDHU URAON 06/12/2003 Cat-IV 40.50 No

27 K KUMAR SWAMY K VASU DEV 03/02/2004 Cat-IV 39.00 No

28 HARSH RAM HARI RAM 19/03/2004 Cat-IIIB 38.50 No

29 ABHISHEK EKKA FLORANCE EKKA 06/02/2001 Cat-IV 38.00 No

30 P NAVEEN P VALLABHA RAO 18/05/2004 Cat-V 36.50 No

31 B DILLESHWAR RAO B HEMA RAO 22/9/2003 Cat-IV 36.50 Yes

32 R RAJ G RAVI 12/03/2005 Cat-IV 36.50 No

33 RANJANA BALA KARNADHAR BALA 09/12/2004 Cat-IV 36.50 No

34 T GANESHWAR RAO T BOG RAJU 16/06/2007 Cat-IV 36.00 No

35 ABHAY EKKA JOHAN EKKA 03/11/2004 Cat-IV 36.00 No

36 RAKESH DAS PANKAJ DAS 05/08/2004 Cat-IV 36.00 No

37 TARUN GANGULI SANKAR GANGULI 22/02/2003 Cat-IIIB 35.50 No

38 ARPAN KUMAR ROY NITYALAL ROY 17/12/2000 Cat-IIIB 35.50 No

39 ANIL URAON SOMRA URAON 09/10/2004 Cat-IV 35.50 No

40 K TARUN K PRASAD 01/09/2003 Cat-IV 35.50 No

41 T ABDUL YASIR T ABOO TAHIR 16/01/2004 Cat-IIIA 35.00 No

42 MOHAMMED BILAAL ZULFIQAR ALI 27/12/2003 Cat-IIIA 34.00 No

43 ARYAN MANOHARAN 17/06/2002 Cat-IIIB 34.00 No

44 SUMIT TOPPO RATNESH TOPPO 17/05/2004 Cat-IV 34.00 No

45 TUSHAR GIDH RAJ ASHOK GIDH 11/06/2004 Cat-IV 33.50 No

46 VICKY HENARY HIRAN HENARY 24/04/2003 Cat-IV 33.00 No

47 T VARDHAN T KODANDA RAO 03/04/2006 Cat-IV 33.00 No

48 K SAI NARENDRA K VENKATESWARA RAO 23/03/2004 Cat-IV 33.00 Yes

49 KARAN SINGH DURJODHAN SINGH 28/11/2004 Cat-IV 33.00 No

50 G YOGESHWAR RAO G KORMA RAO 29/07/2004 Cat-IV 33.00 No





1 HARSH RAM HARI RAM 19/03/2004 Cat-IIIB 67.10 52.20 0 67.10 MASON PLUMBER WELDER

2
CHINNATHAMBI 

PRADEEP KUMAR
K CHINNATHAMBI 14/05/2004 Cat-IV 50.90 64.20 0 64.20 PLUMBER MASON WELDER

3 SUJIT DAS SUJAN CH DAS 03-09-2004 Cat-IV 61.40 51.40 0 61.40 PLUMBER No

4 TANMOY DEBNATH GANESH DEBNATH 05-01-2003 Cat-IV 60.80 41.00 0 60.80 PLUMBER No

5 S JAI RAM S RAMA RAO 06/04/2002 Cat-IV 55.10 60.00 0 60.00 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

6 VARUN SORENG WALTER SORENG 04-08-2002 Cat-IV 0.00 60.00 0 60.00 MASON PLUMBER WELDER

7 ANUPAM DAS GANGA DAS 18/6/2004 Cat-IV 58.90 51.40 0 58.90 PLUMBER No

8 ABHISHEK EKKA FLORANCE EKKA 06-02-2001 Cat-IV 0.00 58.40 0 58.40 MASON

9 ABHISEKH TOPPO ANIL TOPPO 03/04/2004 Cat-IV 0.00 58.20 0 58.20 PLUMBER MASON MASON

10 TUSHAR GANGULY SANKAR GANGULY 02/05/2004 Cat-IIIB 47.50 56.40 57.8 57.80 PLUMBER MASON WELDER

11 DALJIT SINGH BALVER SINGH 03-08-2003 Cat-IV 57.02 42.40 0 57.02 WELDER PLUMBER MASON

12 YESPREETH RATAN NARAYAN LAL 20/3/2004 Cat-IIIA 57.00 44.40 0 57.00 PLUMBER MASON No

13 SUBEEN LAL SHAKTI LAL 16-04-2004 Cat-IV 57.00 37.80 0 57.00 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

14 SUMANTA DAS BIPLAB DAS 26-02-2005 Cat-IV 57.00 45.20 0 57.00 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

15 K KUMAR SWAMY K VASU DEV 03/02/2004 Cat-IV 57.00 41.00 0 57.00 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

16 FRANCIS TETE AJEET TETE 05/03/2004 Cat-IV 57.00 29.00 0 57.00 MASON PLUMBER WELDER

17 D ABHISHEK D KURMA RAO 22/6/2004 Cat-IV 0.00 47.80 56.8 56.80 PLUMBER No

18 M SANTOSH KUMAR M MUNIASWAMY 04/07/2003 Cat-IV 55.10 32.20 0 55.10 0 PLUMBER WELDER

19 T VARDHAN T KODANDA RAO 03-04-2006 Cat-IV 54.80 43.40 0 54.80 PLUMBER WELDER No

20 NAVEEN EKKA PASKAL EKKA 27/9/2002 Cat-IV 38.40 40.00 54 54.00 PLUMBER WELDER No

21 CH TARUN RAO CH ESWAR RAO 05/05/2004 Cat-IV 53.20 0.00 0 53.20 WELDER PLUMBER MASON

22 P NAVEEN P VALLABHA RAO 18-05-2004 Cat-V 53.20 45.80 53.2 53.20 PLUMBER WELDER

23 K LOKESH K THRIMURTHULU 16/12/2002 Cat-IV 53.20 18.60 51 53.20 PLUMBER WELDER

24 R DEEPAK R MUKUND RAO 06-02-2004 Cat-IV 53.20 49.40 0 53.20 PLUMBER WELDER MASON No

25 B DILLESHWAR RAO B HEMA RAO 22/9/2003 Cat-IV 0.00 52.00 52.4 52.40 PLUMBER Yes

26 CH DILESHWAR CH BABU RAO 18/04/2005 Cat-IV 0.00 52.40 0 52.40 MASON

27 ANKIT TIRKEY HARI TIRKEY 07-03-2005 Cat-IV 40.60 52.20 0 52.20 PLUMBER WELDER

Merit list for the trade of Welder, Plumber & Mason Trade of Govt. ITI Arong, Car Nicobar under Spot Admission (Offline)

S No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name DoB Category EWS8th 10th 12th Preference1% Preference2 Preference3 Preference4 Preference5 Preference6



28 TARUN GANGULI SANKAR GANGULI 22/02/2003 Cat-IIIB 51.30 44.40 52 52.00 PLUMBER

29 AVINASH PANDEY NIRMAL PANDAY 30/12/1997 Cat-IIIB 41.80 51.30 0 51.30 PLUMBER

30 S NANDA SAKTHI VEL 26/05/2002 Cat-IV 0.00 51.00 0 51.00 MASON

31 Y BHARATHI Y VALLAW RAO 16/06/2003 Cat-IV 0.00 51.00 0 51.00 MASON No

32 M C DHANUSH P MUKKAIAH 26-10-2003 Cat-IV 0.00 50.20 0 50.20 PLUMBER MASON WELDER

33 G PRAVEEN KUMAR G PURUSHOTHAM 02/06/2001 Cat-IV 33.00 50.00 0 50.00 PLUMBER WELDER

34 ANIL URAON SOMRA URAON 09/10/2004 Cat-IV 49.40 42.80 0 49.40 MASON WELDER PLUMBER

35 RITESH KUJUR BAL KRISHNA KUJUR 25/08/2004 Cat-IV 0.00 48.80 0 48.80 MASON

36 T ABDUL YASIR T ABOO TAHIR 16/01/2004 Cat-IIIA 0.00 48.60 0 48.60 MASON

37 ARYAN MANOHARAN 17/06/2002 Cat-IIIB 0.00 48.40 0 48.40 MASON

38 RAKESH DAS PANKAJ DAS 05/08/2004 Cat-IV 0.00 47.60 0 47.60 MASON

39 G ROHIT KUMAR G JOGA RAO 28/03/2005 Cat-IV 47.10 0.00 0 47.10 PLUMBER WELDER

40 PRAVEEN KUMAR BARA DOMNIC BARA 17/11/2003 Cat-IIIA 45.20 46.00 0 46.00 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

41 ANIL MUNDA JAMUNA MUNDA 13/06/2003 Cat-IV 0.00 45.80 0 45.80 MASON

42 KESHAB DAS KARTICK DAS 16-08-2004 Cat-IV 43.70 45.60 0 45.60 PLUMBER

43 KARAN SINGH DURJODHAN SINGH 28-11-2004 Cat-IV 43.70 38.00 0 43.70 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

44 TUSHAR GIDH RAJ ASHOK GIDH 11-06-2004 Cat-IV 41.80 42.60 0 42.60 PLUMBER MASON WELDER

45 SUMIT TOPPO RATNESH TOPPO 17/05/2004 Cat-IV 0.00 42.60 0 42.60 PLUMBER WELDER

46 RAJU GAZI NUZRUL GAZI 16/06/2004 Cat-IV 41.80 0.00 0 41.80 WELDER

47 JAGDISH SWAMY B JANIKI RAO 03/04/2005 Cat-IV 38.00 41.40 0 41.40 MASON PLUMBER

48 R RAJ G RAVI 12/03/2005 Cat-IV 0.00 41.00 0 41.00 PLUMBER WELDER

49 PRAVEEN RAJ SALAMON RAJ 23/08/2004 Cat-IIIB 0.00 40.80 0 40.80 MASON WELDER PLUMBER

50 KRISHNA URAON BANDHU URAON 06-12-2003 Cat-IV 0.00 40.60 0 40.60 PLUMBER MASON WELDER

51 K TARUN K PRASAD 01/09/2003 Cat-IV 40.60 39.40 0 40.60 WELDER PLUMBER

52 PRINCE KUMAR GOUR SATENDAR GOUR 03-12-2005 Cat-IV 39.90 0.00 0 39.90 WELDER PLUMBER

53 T GANESHWAR RAO T BOG RAJU 16/06/2007 Cat-IV 0.00 39.80 0 39.80 PLUMBER WELDER MASON

54 ARPAN KUMAR ROY NITYALAL ROY 17/12/2000 Cat-IIIB 0.00 39.40 0 39.40 MASON No

55 KASI REDDY ANUREG K RAMU 09/01/2006 Cat-V 0.00 39.40 0 39.40 MASON

56 ABDUL SERFRAAZ ABDUL KABER 03/06/2004 Cat-IIIA 38.30 35.00 0 38.30 MASON PLUMBER WELDER



57 D UDAY KUMAR D RAMA RAO 24/2/2007 Cat-IV 37.80 0.00 0 37.80 WELDER PLUMBER MASON No

58 VICKY HENARY HIRAN HENARY 24-04-2003 Cat-IV 0.00 37.60 0 37.60 PLUMBER MASON WELDER



Merit list for the trade of COPA & Stenographer Trade of Govt. ITI Arong, Car Nicobar under Spot Admission (Offline)

1 TUSHAR GIDH RAJ ASHOK GIDH 11/06/2004 Cat-IV 42.60 0 76.60 STENO COPA No

2 RITA JEROME 10/06/2000 Cat-I 76.60 0 76.60 COPA - No

3 PRINCY MINJ PHILMON MINJ 19/04/2000 Cat-IV 69.60 0 70.00 COPA STENO No

4 HARSH RAM HARI RAM 19/03/2004 Cat-IIIB 52.20 0 70.00 COPA - No

5 M MARY DERICK JACAB 03/01/2000 Cat-I 70.00 0 70.00 COPA - No

6 PRABHA ALPHAGE 02/10/1994
Cat-I

70.00 0 70.00 STENO - No

7 CHINNATHAMBI PRADEEP KUMAR K CHINNATHAMBI 14/05/2004 Cat-IV 64.20 0 64.20 COPA STENO No

8 S JAI RAM S RAMA RAO 06/04/2002 Cat-IV 60.00 0 60.00 COPA - No

9 VARUN SORENG WALTER SORENG 04/08/2002 Cat-IV 60.00 0 60.00 - - No

10 ABHISHEK EKKA FLORANCE EKKA 06/02/2001 Cat-IV 58.40 0 58.40 - - No

11 ABHISEKH TOPPO ANIL TOPPO 03/04/2004 Cat-IV 58.20 0 58.20 - - No

12 TUSHAR GANGULY SANKAR GANGULY 02/05/2004 Cat-IIIB 56.40 57.8 57.80 COPA STENO No

13 K OVIYA R KOTHANTARAMAN 11/02/2003 Cat-V 35.20 57 57.00 COPA STENO No

14 D ABHISHEK D KURMA RAO 22/6/2004 Cat-IV 47.80 56.8 56.80 - - No

15 DALJIT SINGH BALVER SINGH 03/08/2003 Cat-IV 42.40 0 56.60 STENO COPA No

16 NAVEEN EKKA PASKAL EKKA 27/9/2002 Cat-IV 40.00 54 54.00 - - No

17 P NAVEEN P VALLABHA RAO 18/05/2004 Cat-V 45.80 53.2 53.20 - - No

18 B DILLESHWAR RAO B HEMA RAO 22/9/2003 Cat-IV 52.00 52.4 52.40 - - Yes

19 CH DILESHWAR CH BABU RAO 18/04/2005 Cat-IV 52.40 0 52.40 - - No

20 SUJIT DAS SUJAN CH DAS 03/09/2004 Cat-IV 51.40 0 51.40 COPA - No

21 ANUPAM DAS GANGA DAS 18/6/2004 Cat-IV 51.40 0 51.40 COPA - No

22 AVINASH PANDEY NIRMAL PANDAY 30/12/1997 Cat-IIIB 51.30 0 51.30 - - No

23 K LOKESH K THRIMURTHULU 16/12/2002 Cat-IV 18.60 51 51.00 - - No

24 S NANDA SAKTHI VEL 26/05/2002 Cat-IV 51.00 0 51.00 COPA - No

25 Y BHARATHI Y VALLAW RAO 16/06/2003 Cat-IV 51.00 0 51.00 COPA STENO No

26 R DEEPAK R MUKUND RAO 06/02/2004 Cat-IV 49.40 0 50.30 - - No

27 BONIFACE MAC KINLEY MICHAEL TIMOTHY 24/04/2004 Cat-I 50.30 0 50.30 STENO - No

28 M C DHANUSH P MUKKAIAH 26/10/2003 Cat-IV 50.20 0 50.20 COPA STENO No

29 ANKIT TIRKEY HARI TIRKEY 07/03/2005 Cat-IV 52.20 0 50.00 - - No

30 G PRAVEEN KUMAR G PURUSHOTHAM 02/06/2001 Cat-IV 50.00 0 50.00 - COPA No

31 ROSIETY SYNRICK 01/12/1996 Cat-I 50.00 0 50.00 COPA - No

32 TARUN GANGULI SANKAR GANGULI 22/02/2003 Cat-IIIB 44.40 52 49.60 - - No

33 MAHIMA DAVIDSON 09/11/2002 Cat-I 49.60 0 49.60 COPA - No

34 RITESH KUJUR BAL KRISHNA KUJUR 25/08/2004 Cat-IV 48.80 0 48.80 - - No

35 T ABDUL YASIR T ABOO TAHIR 16/01/2004 Cat-IIIA 48.60 0 48.60 COPA STENO No

36 SUNAILA XESS  ROMANUS XESS 16/12/2003 Cat-IIIB 48.40 0 48.40 COPA STENO No

37 ARYAN MANOHARAN 17/06/2002 Cat-IIIB 48.40 0 48.40 COPA - No

EWS10th 12th % Preference1 Preference2S No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name DoB Category



38 AMAN ALI LIAQUAT ALI 29/08/2003 Cat-IIIA 47.80 0 47.80 - - No

39 RAKESH DAS PANKAJ DAS 05/08/2004 Cat-IV 47.60 0 47.60 COPA - No

40 PRAVEEN KUMAR BARA DOMNIC BARA 17/11/2003 Cat-IIIA 46.00 0 46.00 COPA - No

41 ANIL MUNDA JAMUNA MUNDA 13/06/2003 Cat-IV 45.80 0 45.80 - - No

42 KESHAB DAS KARTICK DAS 16/08/2004 Cat-IV 45.60 0 45.60 - - No

43 SUMANTA DAS BIPLAB DAS 26/02/2005 Cat-IV 45.20 0 45.20 COPA STENO No

44 YESPREETH RATAN NARAYAN LAL 20/3/2004 Cat-IIIA 44.40 0 44.40 - - No

45 T VARDHAN T KODANDA RAO 03/04/2006 Cat-IV 43.40 0 43.40 - - No

46 ANIL URAON SOMRA URAON 09/10/2004 Cat-IV 42.80 0 42.80 COPA STENO No

47 KARAN SINGH DURJODHAN SINGH 28/11/2004 Cat-IV 38.00 0 42.60 - - No

48 SUMIT TOPPO RATNESH TOPPO 17/05/2004 Cat-IV 42.60 0 42.60 - - No

49 FLORITA LILY LAMECK RICHARDSON 28/04/2004 Cat-I 42.60 0 42.60 STENO - No

50 JAGDISH SWAMY B JANIKI RAO 03/04/2005 Cat-IV 41.40 0 41.40 - - No

51 TANMOY DEBNATH GANESH DEBNATH 05/01/2003 Cat-IV 41.00 0 41.00 - - No

52 K KUMAR SWAMY K VASU DEV 03/02/2004 Cat-IV 41.00 0 41.00 STENO COPA No

53 R RAJ G RAVI 12/03/2005 Cat-IV 41.00 0 41.00 - - No

54 PRAVEEN RAJ SALAMON RAJ 23/08/2004 Cat-IIIB 40.80 0 40.80 - - No

55 KRISHNA URAON BANDHU URAON 06/12/2003 Cat-IV 40.60 0 40.60 - - No

56 MOHAMMED BILAAL ZULFIQAR ALI 27/12/2003 Cat-IIIA 40.00 0 40.00 - - No

57 T GANESHWAR RAO T BOG RAJU 16/06/2007 Cat-IV 39.80 0 39.80 COPA - No

58 M SANTOSH KUMAR M MUNIASWAMY 04/07/2003 Cat-IV 32.20 0 39.80 COPA - No

59 K TARUN K PRASAD 01/09/2003 Cat-IV 39.40 0 39.40 COPA - No

60 ARPAN KUMAR ROY NITYALAL ROY 17/12/2000 Cat-IIIB 39.40 0 39.40 COPA STENO No

61 KASI REDDY ANUREG K RAMU 09/01/2006 Cat-V 39.40 0 39.40 COPA - No

62 FRANCIS TETE AJEET TETE 05/03/2004 Cat-IV 29.00 0 38.60 STENO - No

63 SUBEEN LAL SHAKTI LAL 16/04/2004 Cat-IV 37.80 0 37.80 - - No

64 VICKY HENARY HIRAN HENARY 24/04/2003 Cat-IV 37.60 0 37.60 COPA STENO No

65 ABDUL SERFRAAZ ABDUL KABER 03/06/2004 Cat-IIIA 35.00 0 35.00 COPA - No

66 LUCY JYOTI STANDLY 25/02/1997 Cat-I 56.60 0 34.00 COPA - No

67 NICODIMUS M ARON WILFRED 11/05/2004 Cat-I 34.00 0 34.00 STENO - No


